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Bus 170 Arroyo del Fresno - Sanchinarro Go to website

Direction
Sanchinarro — María De Maeztu - Irene Caba Alba

32 stops

Open route schedule

Sanchinarro

Pi Y Margall - Príncipe Carlos

Príncipe Carlos - Alc. Álvarez Villaamil

Ingeniero Herrera - Príncipe Carlos

Niceto Alcalá Zamora - Octavio Paz

Niceto Alcalá Zamora - Ana De Austria

Niceto Alcalá Zamora - Isabel De Valois

Santo Domingo De La Calzada - Sauceda

Metro Palas De Rey

Metro Las Tablas

Monte Del Gozo

Portomarín - Isabel Colbrand

Carretera De Alcobendas - Bercianos

Monasterio De Arlanza - Nuestra Señora De Valverde

Monasterio Escorial - Monasterio Sobrado

Monasterio Escorial - Monasterio Liébana

Metro Montecarmelo

Monasterio Escorial - Avenida Montecarmelo

Monasterio Escorial - Montesclaros

Monasterio Escorial - Monasterio Huelgas

Santuario Valverde - Monasterio Silos

Route schedule
Sanchinarro — María De Maeztu - Irene Caba Alba

Monday 06:00-23:30

Tuesday 06:00-23:30

Wednesday 06:00-23:30

Thursday 06:00-23:30

Friday 06:00-23:30

Saturday 06:00-23:30

Sunday 07:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Sanchinarro

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Monasterio Huelgas - Monasterio Silos

Monasterio Huelgas - Monasterio Paular

Paco De Lucía

Costa Brava - Marbella

Costa Brava - Moralzarzal

Arroyo Del Monte - Ventisquero Condesa

Juanita Cruz - María De Maeztu

Estación De Pitis

María De Maeztu - Teresa Claramunt

María De Maeztu - María Montessori

María De Maeztu - Irene Caba Alba



Direction
María De Maeztu - Irene Caba Alba — Sanchinarro

33 stops

Open route schedule

María De Maeztu - Irene Caba Alba

Gloria Fuertes - María Montessori

Gloria Fuertes - Federica Montseny

Senda Del Infante - Gloria Fuertes

Senda Del Infante - Olga Ramos

Arroyo Del Monte - Ventisquero Condesa

Costa Brava - Moralzarzal

Costa Brava - Marbella

Paco De Lucía

Monasterio Paular - Monasterio Huelgas

Monasterio Paular - Monasterio Silos

Monasterio De Silos - Santuario De Valverde

Monasterio Silos - Monasterio Huelgas

Monasterio Silos - Monasterio Montesclaros

Monasterio Silos - Avenida Montecarmelo

Metro Montecarmelo

Monasterio Silos - Monasterio Liébana

Monasterio Silos - Monasterio Sobrado

Monasterio De Arlanza - Nuestra Señora De Valverde

Carretera De Alcobendas - Bercianos

Portomarín - Isabel Colbrand

Las Tablas

Metro Las Tablas

Metro Palas Del Rey

Santo Domingo De La Calzada - Sauceda

Route schedule
María De Maeztu - Irene Caba Alba — Sanchinarro

Monday 06:00-23:30

Tuesday 06:00-23:30

Wednesday 06:00-23:30

Thursday 06:00-23:30

Friday 06:00-23:30

Saturday 06:00-23:30

Sunday 07:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: María De Maeztu - Irene Caba Alba

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Alcalá Zamora - María Tudor

Niceto Alcalá Zamora - Ana De Austria

Niceto Alcalá Zamora - Octavio Paz

Ingeniero Herrera - Príncipe Carlos

Álvarez De Villaamil

Pi Y Margall - Príncipe Carlos

Pi Y Margall - Alcalá Zamora

Sanchinarro

170 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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